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Work Experience

Norwegian School of Economics
PhD research scholar at the Department of Strategy and Management

Norwegian School of Economics

Research Assistant at the Department of Strategy and Management
Tjommi

Project Intern

Philip Morris Intl.
Digital Projects and Innovations in Commerce and Marketing

Education

Norwegian School of Economics

MSc in Business Analytics | Research Distinction

HEC Paris

CEMS Joint Degree Program | Masters in International Management
Montpellier 1

Bachelor Exchange Program

University of Galatasaray
Business Administration

Aug'2021 —

Jun'2020 & Dec' — Feb2021

2020-2020

2011-2019

2019-2021

2020-2021

2009-2010

2005-2011



