Curriculum Vitae

Updated 01.09.2021

Murat Besili

Bergen, Norway | +47 459 13 582 | <u>LinkedIn</u> murat.besili@nhh.no

Work Experience

Norwegian School of Economics PhD research scholar at the Department of Strategy and Management	Aug'2021 –
Norwegian School of Economics Research Assistant at the Department of Strategy and Management	Jun'2020 & Dec' – Feb'2021
Tjommi Project Intern	2020-2020
Philip Morris Intl. Digital Projects and Innovations in Commerce and Marketing	2011-2019
Education	
Norwegian School of Economics MSc in Business Analytics Research Distinction	2019-2021
HEC Paris CEMS Joint Degree Program Masters in International Management	2020-2021
Montpellier 1 Bachelor Exchange Program	2009-2010
University of Galatasaray Business Administration	2005-2011